ADL5205 Data Sheet
Rev. 0 | Page 30 of 31
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 17. Bill of Materials
Qty. Description Reference Designator Manufacturer Part No.
1 PCB  Not applicable Analog Devices  08_039771B
5 Connectors, PCB test points, red, CNLOOPTP 5V, VCC, VDD, 3P3V, VREG Components
Corporation

(CP-40-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADL5205ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 40-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-40-16
ADL5205-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
©2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D13488-0-4/16(0)